SCHOOL
Denfeld
Denfeld
Denfeld
Denfeld
Denfeld
Denfeld
Denfeld
Denfeld
Denfeld
Denfeld
Denfeld
Denfeld
Denfeld
Denfeld
Denfeld
Denfeld
Denfeld
Denfeld
Denfeld
Denfeld
Denfeld
Denfeld
Denfeld
Denfeld
Denfeld
Denfeld
Denfeld
East
East
East
East
East
East

FIRST NAME
Pat

Stan Karich
Jonelle & Patrick
John & Jan

Scott & Lori
Richard & Dolores

c/o Jill Lepisto

Michael & Diana
Mary

Christine
Paula

Jon & Patricia
RW & Mary Jo
Edward

James

Michele

Tracy & Jason
John

Donald & Deb
Scott

c/o Dennis Peterson
Joe

Mr. & Mrs.
Gary

Mr. & Mrs.
Mr. & Mrs.
Mr. & Mrs.

LAST NAME/ORG.
Berquist

Family of: Paul Nace
Duluth Softball Club
McRae

Holt

Hoch

Sesman

West Duluth American Legion Auxiliary
4-U Fitness

Thonz

Target Corp.
Kiwanis Club of Spirit Valley Duluth
Cuzzo

Williams

Family of Paul Nace
Fisher

Leland

Langlee

Anvid

Kavanaugh

Johnson

Helbacka

Elder

Bergum

Wendling

Forbort

Lake Superior Fast Pitch League
Hoyt

Hakala

Campbell

Studden

Carlson

Torvinen

RESTRICTION AMOUNT
Baseball Program 30.00
Boys Basketball Program 500.00
Fences for Girls Softball 1,310.00
Class Trip 20.00
Softball Program 50.00
Softball Program 50.00
Softball Program 100.00
None 200.00
Criterion Newspaper 90.00
Softball Program 300.00
None 4,545.19
Key Club 374.00
Speech Program 200.00
Speech Program 200.00
Boys Basketball Program 200.00
Newspaper 20.00
Newspaper 25.00
Newspaper 50.00
Newspaper 175.00
Newspaper 25.00
Newspaper 50.00
Newspaper 25.00
Newspaper 25.00
Newspaper 30.00
Newspaper 20.00
Newspaper 25.00
Softball Program 1,500.00
Football Program 50.00
Football Program 50.00
Football Program 50.00
Football Program 50.00
Football Program 50.00
Football Program 50.00



East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East

Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.
Mr.

Mr.

Mr.
Mr.

Mr.

& Mrs.
& Mrs.
& Mrs.
& Mrs.
& Mrs.
& Mrs.
& Mrs.
& Mrs.
& Mrs.
& Mrs.
& Mrs.
& Mrs.
& Mrs.
& Mrs.
& Mrs.

& Mrs.

& Mrs.
& Mrs.

& Mrs.

Rhonda
Sean

Mr.

& Mrs.

Michael

Mr.
Mr.

& Mrs.
& Mrs.

Abernethy
Donald

Long

Paskett
Yematich
Atkinson
Weyenberg
Leneau

Hart

Cyr

Neustel
Doloning
Nesgoda
Boettcher

Hall

Dougherty Vet Clinic
Payne

Repensky
Choquette
Duluth Kidney Services, LLC
VaBene Café
Rose Garden
Carlson Ortho
Casa Latte'
Caldwell Banker
Anderson

T&K Enterprises
Summit Manor
Hughes

Flaherty
Henneck

Lien

Johnson
Zimmerman

Football Program
Football Program
Football Program
Football Program
Football Program
Football Program
Football Program
Football Program
Football Program
Football Program
Football Program
Football Program
Football Program
Football Program
Football Program
Executive Board
Executive Board
Executive Board
Executive Board
Executive Board
Executive Board
Executive Board
Executive Board
Executive Board
Executive Board
Robotics Program
Executive Board
Robotics Program
Executive Board
Executive Board
Executive Board
Executive Board
Executive Board
Executive Board

50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
100.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
500.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
50.00
75.00
50.00
50.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
75.00
100.00



East

East

East

East

East

East

East

East

East

East

East

East

East

East

East

East

East

East

East

East

East

East

East
Homecroft
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lakewood
Lester Park
Lester Park
Lester Park
Lester Park
Lester Park
Lester Park

Mr. & Mrs.
Mr. & Mrs.
Mr. & Mrs.
Mr. & Mrs.
Mary

Mr. & Mrs.
Mr. & Mrs.
Mr. & Mrs.
Mr. & Mrs.
Mr. & Mrs.
Mr. & Mrs.
Leah

Mary Ann
Mr. & Mrs.
Mr. & Mrs.
Margaret
Mr. & Mrs.
Mr. & Mrs.
Mr. & Mrs.
Mr. & Mr.s
Veronica

Kathy
Kristen

Marlys

Joseph & Charlene

Douglas & Jane
Joshua & Eanne

Marshall Hampton

VanScoy
Stock
Stenehgem
Mattila
Caprioli
Herman
Frisk
Rosenzweig
Norris
Fellman
Quinn
Shadye
Houx
Hippchen
Vizanko
Loilson
Spoff
Badgen
Carlson
Didomenico
Olsen

North Star/Glacier Ice
Marine Tech
Dowell
Woodhull
Wells Fargo Foundation
Wells Fargo
Target Corp.
Foss

Gallian
Neuenfeldt
Elleson
Misc Parents
& Pamela Clifton

Executive Board
Executive Board
Executive Board
Executive Board
Executive Board
Band Program
Band Program
Band Program
Band Program
Band Program
Band Program
Band Program
Band Program
Band Program
Band Program
Band Program
Band Program
Band Program
Band Program
Band Program
Band Program
Executive Board
Executive Board
Classroom Supplies
None

None

None

None

Playground Equipment
Playground Equipment
Lester Park Forest
None

Donations in lieu of Fund Raiser Purchases

None

200.00
100.00
160.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
100.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
100.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
200.00
100.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
75.00
100.00
500.00
25.00
200.00
33.18
140.60
666.96
25.00
50.00
50.00
100.00
525.00
50.00



Lester Park
Lester Park
Lester Park
Lester Park
Lester Park
Lester Park
Lester Park
Lester Park
Lester Park
Lester Park

Brenda

Peter Passi

Pamela Nelson &
Curtis Phillips
David & Stephanie
Gretchen

David & Melissa
Mark & Sarah
Dennis

Patrick & Patricia

Clifton

& Jill Hinners

& Michael Racette
& Beth Cash
Carlson

Cash

Saftner
Seidelmann

Ullom

Earley

None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None

TOTAL

50.00
50.00
100.00
150.00
50.00
100.00
50.00
200.00
50.00
100.00

18,339.93



